
 

 

PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA miércoles, 11 de octubre de 2017 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

CARBONEL 
ASCURRA 

ISABEL 
ARCENIA 

DHL, Sharff, 
Talma 

17002-
9232 

17099-
16896 

17099-
16729 

  
17002-
9273 

      

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

CARBONEL 
ASCURRA 

ISABEL 
ARCENIA 

DHL, Talma, 
Sharff 

17099-
16395 

17099-
16696 

17099-
17226 

  
17002-
9270 

17002-
9263 

17002-
9267 

17002-
9246 

        
17002-
9269 

17002-
9273 

    

                

14:30 horas 

CARBONEL 
ASCURRA 

ISABEL 
ARCENIA 

Sharff, DHL, 
AQP 

17099-
16785 

17099-
14953 

17099-
16759 

17099-
15373 

17002-
9155 

17002-
9243 

    

17099-
15954 

17099-
15955 

17001-4653 
17001-
4499 

        

17099-
16031 

17099-
16754 

17001-
38887 

          

16:00 horas 

CARBONEL 
ASCURRA 

ISABEL 
ARCENIA 

Talma, AQP 

17099-
17526 

Precintado 
17099-
14982 

17002-9241 
17001-
3964 

17002-
8986 

      

                

                

18:00 horas 

CARBONEL 
ASCURRA 

ISABEL 
ARCENIA 

Talma 

17099-
16325 

              

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma 

17002-
9245 

              

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma, DHL 

17002-
9174 

17002-8709 17002-8713 
17002-
9093 

        

17002-
8938 

17002-8936 17002-8991 
17001-
5449 

        

17002-
9264 

              

14:30 horas 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma 

17006-
6256 

              

                

                

16:00 horas 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma 

17002-
9288 

17002-9301     
17002-
9271 

17002-
9272 

    

                

                

18:00 horas 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma 

17002-
9284 

17002-9291             

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


